

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7249/2026
URN: CW / 15947U / 2026

M/s Sutra Marketing And Events Llp

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

14/07/2026

याचिकाकार के विद्वान अधिवक्ता के निवेदन अनुसार प्रकरण दिनांक
16.7.2026 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

11/Jitendra Singh Panwar